IEuroindy

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A

Euroindy 0,800 Km

-

Treinos 06-05-2017 15:54. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.904 +0.391 16:17:38.485 11 48.725 +0.007 16:22:41.563
(31) Francisco Reis 6 48.729 +0.216 16:18:27.214 12 48.910 +0.192 16:23:30.473
1 58.132 +10.133 16:14:29.920 7 48.931 +0.418 16:19:16.145
2 48.996 +0.997 16:15:18.916 8 48.871 +0.358 16:20:05.016 (24) Luis Vieira de Abreu
3 48.288 +0.289 16:16:07.204 9 48.914 +0.401 16:20:53.930 1 1:02.045 +13.218 16:14:23.844
4 48.336 +0.337 16:16:55.540 10 48.893 +0.380 16:21:42.823 2 49.520 +0.693 16:15:13.364
5 48.374 +0.375 16:17:43.914 1 48.513 - 16:22:31.336 3 49.073 +0.246 16:16:02.437
6 48.190 +0.191 16:18:32.104 12 48.617 +0.104 16:23:19.953 4 55.149 +6.322 16:16:57.586
7 48.425 +0.426 16:19:20.529 13 48.798 +0.285 16:24:08.751 5 48.902 +0.075 16:17:46.488
8 48.305 +0.306 16:20:08.834 6 48.839 +0.012 16:18:35.327
9 48.082 +0.083 16:20:56.916 (19) Jodo Antunes 7 48.988 +0.161 16:19:24.315
10 48.381 +0.382 16:21:45.297 1 53.516 +4.956 16:14:14.520 8 49.253 +0.426 16:20:13.568
11 47.999 - 16:22:33.296 2 49.478 +0.918 16:15:03.998 9 48.865 +0.038 16:21:02.433
12 48.207 +0.208 16:23:21.503 3 53.433 +4.873 16:15:57.431 10 48.983 +0.156 16:21:51.416
13 48.201 +0.202 16:24:09.704 4 49.441 +0.881 16:16:46.872 11 48.936 +0.109 16:22:40.352
5 49.109 +0.549 16:17:35.981 12 48.827 - 16:23:29.179
(20) Gongalo Oliveira 6 48.794 +0.234 16:18:24.775
1 52.572 +4.172 16:14:12.555 7 49.042 +0.482 16:19:13.817 (35) Armando Santos
2 51.023 +2.623 16:15:03.578 8 49.339 +0.779 16:20:03.156 1 52.018 +3.149 16:14:15.941
3 49.297 +0.897 16:15:52.875 9 48.584 +0.024 16:20:51.740 2 49.273 +0.404 16:15:05.214
4 48.907 +0.507 16:16:41.782 10 50.064 +1.504 16:21:41.804 3 49.117 +0.248 16:15:54.331
5 48.636 +0.236 16:17:30.418 11 48.671 +0.111 16:22:30.475 4 49.316 +0.447 16:16:43.647
6 48.825 +0.425 16:18:19.243 12 48.560 - 16:23:19.035 5 48.968 +0.099 16:17:32.615
7 48.400 - 16:19:07.643 13 48.925 +0.365 16:24:07.960 6 48.965 +0.096 16:18:21.580
8 49.447 +1.047 16:19:57.090 7 48.966 +0.097 16:19:10.546
9 49.795 +1.395 16:20:46.885 (27) Rui Martins 8 49.146 +0.277 16:19:59.692
10 48.552 +0.152 16:21:35.437 1 51.979 +3.385 16:14:13.632 9 49.072 +0.203 16:20:48.764
11 48.874 +0.474 16:22:24.311 2 49.272 +0.678 16:15:02.904 10 48.952 +0.083 16:21:37.716
12 50.035 +1.635 16:23:14.346 3 48.792 +0.198 16:15:51.696 11 48.869 - 16:22:26.585
13 48.483 +0.083 16:24:02.829 4 49.140 +0.546 16:16:40.836
5 52.801 +4.207 16:17:33.637 (16) Paulo Reis
(15) Jorge Silva 6 49.099 +0.505 16:18:22.736 1 52.787 +3.825 16:14:17.308
1 53.144 +4.713 16:14:11.473 7 49.019 +0.425 16:19:11.755 2 49.471 +0.509 16:15:06.779
2 49.533 +1.102 16:15:01.006 8 48.916 +0.322 16:20:00.671 3 49.150 +0.188 16:15:55.929
3 49.348 +0.917 16:15:50.354 9 48.965 +0.371 16:20:49.636 4 49.524 +0.562 16:16:45.453
4 49.236 +0.805 16:16:39.590 10 48.779 +0.185 16:21:38.415 5 49.252 +0.290 16:17:34.705
5 48.765 +0.334 16:17:28.355 1 48.866 +0.272 16:22:27.281 6 49.183 +0.221 16:18:23.888
6 48.782 +0.351 16:18:17.137 12 48.842 +0.248 16:23:16.123 7 49.358 +0.396 16:19:13.246
7 48.738 +0.307 16:19:05.875 13 48.594 - 16:24:04.717 8 49.158 +0.196 16:20:02.404
8 48.560 +0.129 16:19:54.435 9 49.109 +0.147 16:20:51.513
9 48.726 +0.295 16:20:43.161 (23) Duarte Martins 10 49.164 +0.202 16:21:40.677
10 48.764 +0.333 16:21:31.925 1 51.836 +3.220 16:14:11.817 11 48.962 - 16:22:29.639
11 48.914 +0.483 16:22:20.839 2 50.115 +1.499 16:15:01.932 12 49.028 +0.066 16:23:18.667
12 48.706 +0.275 16:23:09.545 3 49.570 +0.954 16:15:51.502 13 49.098 +0.136 16:24:07.765
13 48.431 - 16:23:57.976 4 48.960 +0.344 16:16:40.462
5 48.773 +0.157 16:17:29.235 (30) Diogo Constante
(2) José Amaral 6 48.995 +0.379 16:18:18.230 1 52.096 +3.106 16:14:10.903
1 52.265 +3.788 16:14:15.410 7 48.925 +0.309 16:19:07.155 2 49.617 +0.627 16:15:00.520
2 49.292 +0.815 16:15:04.702 8 49.701 +1.085 16:19:56.856 3 49.437 +0.447 16:15:49.957
3 49.095 +0.618 16:15:53.797 9 49.113 +0.497 16:20:45.969 4 49.961 +0.971 16:16:39.918
4 48.705 +0.228 16:16:42.502 10 49.039 +0.423 16:21:35.008 5 49.018 +0.028 16:17:28.936
5 48.708 +0.231 16:17:31.210 11 49.071 +0.455 16:22:24.079 6 49.082 +0.092 16:18:18.018
6 48.477 - 16:18:19.687 12 49.866 +1.250 16:23:13.945 7 49.435 +0.445 16:19:07.453
7 48.603 +0.126 16:19:08.290 13 48.616 - 16:24:02.561 8 49.083 +0.093 16:19:56.536
8 48.933 +0.456 16:19:57.223 9 48.990 - 16:20:45.526
9 48.938 +0.461 16:20:46.161 (14) José Rodrigues 10 49.162 +0.172 16:21:34.688
10 49.062 +0.585 16:21:35.223 1 59.705 +10.987 16:14:25.088 11 49.155 +0.165 16:22:23.843
11 50.149 +1.672 16:22:25.372 2 49.780 +1.062 16:15:14.868 12 49.103 +0.113 16:23:12.946
12 49.173 +0.696 16:23:14.545 3 48.841 +0.123 16:16:03.709 13 49.170 +0.180 16:24:02.116
13 48.666 +0.189 16:24:03.211 4 49.512 +0.794 16:16:53.221
5 48.718 - 16:17:41.939 (18) Rui Bolas
(7) Miguel Pinto 6 48.801 +0.083 16:18:30.740 1 56.029 +7.023 16:14:20.591
1 56.797 +8.284 16:14:20.328 7 49.123 +0.405 16:19:19.863 2 52.167 +3.161 16:15:12.758
2 49.151 +0.638 16:15:09.479 8 54.963 +6.245 16:20:14.826 3 49.567 +0.561 16:16:02.325
3 49.220 +0.707 16:15:58.699 9 48.993 +0.275 16:21:03.819 4 49.280 +0.274 16:16:51.605
4 50.882 +2.369 16:16:49.581 10 49.019 +0.301 16:21:52.838 5 49.006 - 16:17:40.611
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6 49.262 +0.256 16:18:29.873
7 49.427 +0.421 16:19:19.300
8 49.395 +0.389 16:20:08.695
9 49.080 +0.074 16:20:57.775
(13) Francisco Matos
1 52.605 +3.453 16:14:18.763
2 49.522 +0.370 16:15:08.285
3 49.836 +0.684 16:15:58.121
4 49.951 +0.799 16:16:48.072
5 49.607 +0.455 16:17:37.679
6 50.234 +1.082 16:18:27.913
7 49.346 +0.194 16:19:17.259
8 49.399 +0.247 16:20:06.658
9 49.152 - 16:20:55.810
10 49.317 +0.165 16:21:45.127
11 49.632 +0.480 16:22:34.759
12 49.539 +0.387 16:23:24.298
13 49.289 +0.137 16:24:13.587

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 06-05-2017 18:46:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



